
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Available Every Day   Price 

  
Toast 
 
Waffles 
 
Breakfast Pot 
 
Mini Pizza 
 
Bacon/Sausage muffin 
 
Nachos 
 
Fresh Fruit 
 
Fruit Pot 
 
Slice Fruit 
 
Bagels 
 
Potato Wedges 
 
Toasted Teacakes 
 
Breakfast Wraps 
 
Hash Browns 
 
 

£0.30 
 

£0.85 
 

£1.10 
 

£0.75 
 

£0.85 
 

£1.10 
 

£0.65 
 

£0.85 
 

£0.35 
 

£0.85 
 

£1.10 
 

£0.85 
 

£0.70 
 

£0.40 

 


