



Available Every Day	Price
Toast	£0.30
Waffles	£0.85
Breakfast Pot	£1.10
Mini Pizza	£0.75
Bacon/Sausage muffin	£0.85
Nachos	£1.10
Fresh Fruit	£0.65
Fruit Pot	£0.85
Slice Fruit	£0.35
Bagels	£0.85
Potato Wedges	£1,10
Toasted Teacakes	£0.85
Breakfast Wraps	£0.70
Hash Browns	£0.40